

BID TABULATION
143rd Avenue Street Reconstruction
HAM LAKE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT 2505
July 10, 2025

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	North Valley		Dressel Contracting	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$8,168.64	\$8,168.64	\$64,650.00	\$64,650.00
2101.505	CLEARING (P)	ACRE	0.16	\$34,754.56	\$5,560.73	\$24,000.00	\$3,840.00
2101.505	GRUBBING (P)	ACRE	0.16	\$27,803.56	\$4,448.57	\$24,000.00	\$3,840.00
2104.502	SALVAGE SIGN	EACH	7	\$27.23	\$190.61	\$60.00	\$420.00
2104.502	SALVAGE MAIL BOX SUPPORT AND MAILBOX	EACH	3	\$245.06	\$735.18	\$180.00	\$540.00
2104.503	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)-DRIVEWAY	LIN FT	123	\$3.27	\$402.21	\$3.60	\$442.80
2104.503	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	93	\$4.35	\$404.55	\$3.60	\$334.80
2104.503	REMOVE METAL CULVERT	LIN FT	28	\$12.01	\$336.28	\$42.86	\$1,200.08
2104.503	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LIN FT	126	\$12.69	\$1,598.94	\$9.52	\$1,199.52
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	329	\$3.71	\$1,220.59	\$3.65	\$1,200.85
2106.507	EXCAVATION - COMMON (P)	CU YD	1,809	\$29.10	\$52,641.90	\$15.92	\$28,799.28
2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV) (P)	CU YD	707	\$20.73	\$14,656.11	\$13.58	\$9,601.06
2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	1,267	\$25.13	\$31,839.71	\$28.88	\$36,590.96
2211.604	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5 4.0" THICK-DRIVEWAY	SQ YD	183	\$9.37	\$1,714.71	\$21.61	\$3,954.63
2211.604	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5 6.0" THICK-COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY	SQ YD	120	\$14.30	\$1,716.00	\$27.50	\$3,300.00
2215.504	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION (P)	SQ YD	2,712	\$3.24	\$8,786.88	\$5.81	\$15,756.72
2360.504	TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3,C) 1.0" THICK-COMMER	SQ YD	77	\$24.06	\$1,852.62	\$24.36	\$1,875.72
2360.504	TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3,C) 2.0" THICK-DRIVEWA	SQ YD	183	\$30.56	\$5,592.48	\$32.34	\$5,918.22
2360.504	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3,C) 2.0" THICK-COMMER	SQ YD	77	\$58.68	\$4,518.36	\$26.80	\$2,063.60
2360.509	TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3,C)	TON	377	\$106.28	\$40,067.56	\$113.91	\$42,944.07
2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3,C)	TON	377	\$88.70	\$33,439.90	\$98.88	\$37,277.76
2503.503	12" RC PIPE SEWER DESIGN 3006 CLASS IV	LIN FT	31	\$90.04	\$2,791.24	\$158.13	\$4,902.03
2503.503	15" RC PIPE SEWER DESIGN 3006 CLASS IV	LIN FT	19	\$90.04	\$1,710.76	\$243.47	\$4,625.93
2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SPECIAL-2X3	EACH	1	\$4,562.11	\$4,562.11	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00
2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SPECIAL 1-48"	EACH	1	\$6,963.22	\$6,963.22	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00
2506.602	CONNECT INTO EXISTING STORM SEWER	EACH	1	\$144.07	\$144.07	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2511.504	GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE 4	SQ YD	39	\$6.00	\$234.00	\$15.38	\$599.82
2511.507	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	CU YD	6	\$144.07	\$864.42	\$251.00	\$1,506.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER DESIGN B612	LIN FT	47	\$31.79	\$1,494.13	\$29.00	\$1,363.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER DESIGN B618	LIN FT	1,846	\$24.64	\$45,485.44	\$27.50	\$50,765.00
2531.504	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	34	\$153.52	\$5,219.68	\$120.00	\$4,080.00
2531.604	CONCRETE SPILLWAY	SQ YD	6	\$198.71	\$1,192.26	\$393.00	\$2,358.00
2540.602	INSTALL MAIL BOX SUPPORT WITH MAILBOX	EACH	3	\$381.20	\$1,143.60	\$240.00	\$720.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,668.42	\$2,668.42	\$14,940.00	\$14,940.00
2564.518	SIGN PANELS TYPE C	SQ FT	24	\$81.69	\$1,960.56	\$90.00	\$2,160.00
2564.602	INSTALL SALVAGED SIGNS	EACH	7	\$245.06	\$1,715.42	\$270.00	\$1,890.00
2573.501	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LUMP SUM	1	\$816.87	\$816.87	\$2,172.00	\$2,172.00
2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	2	\$147.04	\$294.08	\$240.00	\$480.00
2573.502	CULVERT END CONTROL	EACH	1	\$459.62	\$459.62	\$240.00	\$240.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE, TYPE MS	LIN FT	259	\$3.81	\$986.79	\$6.00	\$1,554.00
2575.605	TURF ESTABLISHMENT (25-131 SEEDING MIX)	ACRE	0.89	\$8,168.64	\$7,270.09	\$18,000.00	\$16,020.00
2582.503	4" DOUBLE YELLOW SOLID LINE PAINT	LIN FT	650	\$5.72	\$3,718.00	\$6.30	\$4,095.00
TOTAL					\$311,587.31		\$396,420.85

*Denotes Bidding Error